THE FOCAL P   INT OF MACHINE VISION
SVCAM-svs285 “U”
Low noise 1.4 megapixel camera
l
l
l
l
l

Changes without
notification15.02.2008
Ordering Guide:
SVS-VISTEK
TEL. +49 (0)8152 9985-0SVS-VISTEK GmbH
FAX +49 (0)8152 9985-79
Mühlbachstr. 20
MAIL info@svs-vistek.com
82229 Seefeld /Germany
WEB www.sv s - v i s t ek . com
Camera Type                              svs285XUCP    or   285XUGE
Resolution    1392 x 1032
Frame Rate (Hz,max) 33*
Pixel (µm²)                                                    6,45 x 6,45
Exposure Time                                      50µs - 8s            40µs-2s
internal
Exposure Time                                      20µs - oo           40 µs-2s
external
CCD-Size Equivalent 2/3”
42,42 mm.
42,42 mm.
51 mm.
5
5
m
m
.
M3
front
51 mm.
55 mm.
rear view
65